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Before the  
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION 

Washington, D.C. 20554 
 
In the Matter of 
 
AT&T CORP. 
 
  Complainant, 
 
v.          File No. EB-16-MD-001 
 
GREAT LAKES COMMUNICATION CORP. 
  
  Defendant. 
 

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS 
 

 Please be advised that the contact information for undersigned counsel for Great Lakes 

Communication Corp. is now as follows:  

Joseph P. Bowser 
Roth Jackson Gibbons Condlin, PLC 
11 South 12th Street, Suite 500 
Richmond, VA 23219 
Phone:  (804) 441-8701 
Fax:  (804) 441-8438 
Email:  jbowser@rothjackson.com 
 

For the avoidance of doubt, the contact information for co-counsel, Mr. G. David Carter, remains 

unchanged. 

DATED:  July 25, 2018    Respectfully submitted,  

/s/ Joseph P. Bowser     
Joseph P. Bowser 
Roth Jackson Gibbons Condlin, PLC 
 
COUNSEL FOR GREAT LAKES COMMUNICATION 
CORP.  
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on July 25, 2018, I caused a copy of the foregoing Notice to be served, as 

indicated below, on the following:  

Sandra Gray-Fields 
Lisa Griffin 
A.J. DeLaurentis 
Christopher Killion 
Market Disputes Resolution Division 
Enforcement Bureau 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street, SW, Room 5A-848 
Washington, DC 20554 
sandra.gray-fields@fcc.gov  
lisa.griffin@fcc.gov 
anthony.delaurentis@fcc.gov 
christopher.killion@fcc.gov 
Via Email 
 

G. David Carter, Jr. 
Innovista Law PLLC 
115 E. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23219 
(804) 729-0052 
david.carter@innovistalaw.com 
Via Email 

James F. Bendernagel, Jr. 
Michael J. Hunseder 
Sidley Austin LLP 
1501 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 736-8000 
jbendernagel@sidley.com 
mhunseder@sidley.com 
Via Email 

Brian A. McAleenan 
Benjamin R. Brunner 
Sidley Austin LLP 
1 South Dearborn St. 
Chicago, IL 60603 
bmcaleenan@sidley.com 
bbrunner@sidley.com 
Via Email 
 

  
/s/ Joseph P. Bowser 

 Joseph P. Bowser  
 

 


